PTV09 Series - 9mm Potentiometer
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 243
Electrical Characteristics
Taper ................................................A, B
Standard Resistance Range
............................1K ohms to 1M ohms
Standard Resistance Tolerance ....±20%
Standard Nominal Resistance Value

0.5
(.019)
How To Order
PTV09A - 2  0  20  F - B  203
Model
Terminal Configuration
(Pin Layout)
• 2 = PC Pins Vertical/
Down Facing
• 4 = PC Pins Horizontal/
Rear Facing
Option
• 0 = No Detent
• 2 = Center
Standard Shaft Length
• 20 = 20mm
• 25 = 25mm
Shaft Style
• F = Flat Type Insulated Shaft
Resistance Taper
• A = Audio Taper
• B = Linear Taper
Resistance Code (See Table)
Other styles available.